— In
st
al
la
ti
o
n
co

circuit
voltage(1)
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
V AC/DC kg
Single packaging
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
1 24 ESB16-20N-01 1SBE111111R0120  1 0.14
230 ESB16-20N-06 1SBE111111R0620 1 0.14
R3
R4
R1
R2
A1
A2
1 24 ESB16-02N-01 1SBE111111R0102 1 0.14
230 ESB16-02N-06 1SBE111111R0602 1 0.14
R3
R4
1
2
A1
A2
1 24 ESB16-11N-01 1SBE111111R0111 1 0.14
230 ESB16-11N-06 1SBE111111R0611 1 0.14
Multiple packaging
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
1 24 ESB16-20N-01 1SBE111111M0120 12 0.14
230 ESB16-20N-06 1SBE111111M0620 12 0.14
R3
R4
R1
R2
A1
A2
1 24 ESB16-02N-01 1SBE111111M0102 12 0.14
230 ESB16-02N-06 1SBE111111M0602 12 0.14
R3
R4
1
2
A1
A2
1 24 ESB16-11N-01 1SBE111111M0111 12 0.14
230 ESB16-11N-06 1SBE111111M0611 12 0.14
(1) Other control voltages: see voltage code table and contact ABB for availability of products.
1S
B
C

circuit
voltage(1)
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
V AC/DC kg
Single packaging
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
1 24 ESB20-20N-01 1SBE121111R0120 1 0.14
230 ESB20-20N-06 1SBE121111R0620 1 0.14
R3
R4
R1
R2
A1
A2
1 24 ESB20-02N-01 1SBE121111R0102 1 0.14
230 ESB20-02N-06 1SBE121111R0602 1 0.14
R3
R4
1
2
A1
A2
1 24 ESB20-11N-01 1SBE121111R0111 1 0.14
230 ESB20-11N-06 1SBE121111R0611 1 0.14
Multiple packaging
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
1 24 ESB20-20N-01 1SBE121111M0120 12 0.14
230 ESB20-20N-06 1SBE121111M0620 12 0.14
R3
R4
R1
R2
A1
A2
1 24 ESB20-02N-01 1SBE121111M0102 12 0.14
230 ESB20-02N-06 1SBE121111M0602 12 0.14
R3
R4
1
2
A1
A2
1 24 ESB20-11N-01 1SBE121111M0111 12 0.14
230 ESB20-11N-06 1SBE121111M0611 12 0.14
(1) Other control voltages: see voltage code table and contact ABB for availability of products.
1S
B
C

circuit
voltage(1)
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
V AC/DC kg
Single packaging
5
6
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
7
8
(13)
(14)
2 24 ESB25-40N-01 1SAE231111R0140 1 0.245
230 ... 240 ESB25-40N-06 1SAE231111R0640 1 0.235
R5
R6
R3
R4
R1
R2
A1
A2
R7
R8
2 24 ESB25-04N-01 1SAE231111R0104 1 0.245
230 ... 240 ESB25-04N-06 1SAE231111R0604 1 0.235
R5
R6
R3
R4
1
2
A1
A2
7
8
2 24 ESB25-22N-01 1SAE231111R0122 1 0.245
230 ... 240 ESB25-22N-06 1SAE231111R0622 1 0.235
5
6 8
R3
R4
1
2
A1
A2
7 2 24 ESB25-31N-01 1SAE231111R0131 1 0.245
230 ... 240 ESB25-31N-06 1SAE231111R0631 1 0.235
5
6
R3
R4
R1
R2
A1
A2
R7
R8
2 24 ESB25-13N-01 1SAE231111R0113 1 0.245
230 ... 240 ESB25-13N-06 1SAE231111R0613 1 0.235
Multiple packaging
5
6
3

circuit
voltage(1)
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
V AC/DC kg
Single packaging
5
6
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
7
8
(13)
(14)
3 24 ESB40-40N-01 1SAE341111R0140 1 0.405
230 ESB40-40N-06 1SAE341111R0640 1 0.405
5
6
3
4
R1
R2
A1
A2
R7
R8
3 24 ESB40-22N-01 1SAE341111R0122 1 0.405
230 ESB40-22N-06 1SAE341111R0622 1 0.405
5
6 8
3
4
R1
R2
A1
A2
7 3 24 ESB40-31N-01 1SAE341111R0131 1 0.405
230 ESB40-31N-06 1SAE341111R0631 1 0.405
5
6
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
3 24 ESB40-30N-01 1SAE341111R0130 1 0.385
230 ESB40-30N-06 1SAE341111R0630 1 0.385
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
3 24 ESB40-20N-01 1SAE341111R0120 1 0.370
230 ESB40-20N-06 1SAE341111R0620 1 0.370
Multiple packaging
5
6
3

circuit
voltage(1)
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
V AC/DC kg
Single packaging
5
6
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
7
8
(13)
(14)
3 24 ESB63-40N-01 1SAE351111R0140 1 0.405
230 ESB63-40N-06 1SAE351111R0640 1 0.405
5
6 8
3
4
R1
R2
A1
A2
7 3 230 ESB63-31N-06 1SAE351111R0631 1 0.405
5
6
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
3 230 ESB63-30N-06 1SAE351111R0630 1 0.385
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
3 24 ESB63-20N-01 1SAE351111R0120 1 0.37
230 ESB63-20N-06 1SAE351111R0620 1 0.37
Multiple packaging
5
6
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
7
8
(13)
(14)
3 24 ESB63-40N-01 1SAE351111M0140 4 0.405
230 ESB63-40N-06 1SAE351111M0640 4 0.405
5
6 8
3
4
R1
R2
A1
A2
7 3 230 ESB63-31N-06 1SAE351111M0631 4 0.405
5

circuit
voltage
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
V AC/DC kg
Single packaging
5
6
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
7
8
(13)
(14)
6 24 ESB100-40N-01 1SAE661111R0140 1 0.810
230 ESB100-40N-06 1SAE661111R0640 1 0.810
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
3 24 ESB100-20N-01 1SAE361111R0120 1 0.405
230 ESB100-20N-06 1SAE361111R0620 1 0.405
Multiple packaging
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
3 24 ESB100-20N-01 1SAE361111M0120 2 0.405
230 ESB100-20N-06 1SAE361111M0620 2 0.405
18 C ATA LO G I NS TA L L ATI O N CO NTAC TO R S
  1
S
B

Rated control
circuit voltage
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
V AC/DC kg
Single packaging
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
1 24 EN20-20N-01 1SBE122111R0120 1 0.14
230 EN20-20N-06 1SBE122111R0620 1 0.14
Multiple packaging
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
1 24 EN20-20N-01 1SBE122111M0120 12 0.14
230 EN20-20N-06 1SBE122111M0620 12 0.14
—
EN20..N installation contactors - manually/automatic operated
Ordering details 20 A, AC-1/AC-7a, AC/DC operated
C ATA LO G I NS TA L L ATI O N CO NTAC TO R S 19

Rated control
circuit voltage
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
V AC/DC kg
Single packaging
5
6
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
7
8
(13)
(14)
2 24 EN25- 40N- 01 1SAE232111R0140 1 0.250
230 ... 240 EN25-40N-06 1SAE232111R0640 1 0.240
5
6
R3
R4
1
2
A1
A2
7
8
2 24 EN25-31N-01 1SAE232111R0131 1 0.250
230 ... 240 EN25-31N-06 1SAE232111R0631 1 0.240
5
6
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
2 230 ... 240 EN25-30N-06 1SAE232111R0630 1 0.235
Multiple packaging
5
6
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
7
8
(13)
(14)
2 24 EN25-40N-01 1SAE232111M0140 6 0.250
230 ... 240 EN25-40N-06 1SAE232111M0640 6 0.240
5
6
R3
R4
1
2
A1
A2
7
8
2 24 EN25-31N-01 1SAE232111M0131 6 0.250
230 ... 240 EN25-31N-06 1SAE232111M0631 6 0.240
5
6
3

circuit
voltage(1)
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
V AC/DC kg
Single packaging
5
6
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
7
8
(13)
(14)
3 24 EN40-40N-01 1SAE342111R0140 1 0.410
230 EN40-40N-06 1SAE342111R0640 1 0.410
5
6
3
4
R1
R2
A1
A2
7
8
3 24 EN40-31N-01 1SAE342111R0131 1 0.410
230 EN40-31N-06 1SAE342111R0631 1 0.410
5
6
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
3 230 EN40-30N-06 1SAE342111R0630 1 0.410
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
3 230 EN40-20N-06 1SAE342111R0620 1 0.375
Multiple packaging
5
6
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
7
8
(13)
(14)
3 24 EN40-40N-01 1SAE342111M0140 4 0.410
230 EN40-40N-06 1SAE342111M0640 4 0.410
5
6
3
4

Suitable for Auxiliary
contacts
Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pc.)
kg
Single packaging
ESB16..N, ESB20..N,
ESB25..N, ESB40..N,
ESB63..N, ESB100..N,
EN20..N, EN25..N, EN40..N
33
34
21
22
EH04-11N 1SAE901901R1011 1 0.040
33
34
23
24
EH04-20N 1SAE901901R1020 1 0.040
Multiple packaging
ESB16..N, ESB20..N,
ESB25..N, ESB40..N,
ESB63..N, ESB100..N,
EN20..N, EN25..N, EN40..N
33
34
21
22
EH04-11N 1SAE901901M1011 6 0.040
33
34
23
24
EH04-20N 1SAE901901M1020 6 0.040
Accessories
Suitable for Description Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight

20
C ATA LO G I NS TA L L ATI O N CO NTAC TO R S 31
Order code Type Page
1SAE231111M0104 ESB25-04N-01 14
1SAE231111M0113 ESB25-13N-01 14
1SAE231111M0122 ESB25-22N-01 14
1SAE231111M0131 ESB25-31N-01 14
1SAE231111M0140 ESB25-40N-01 14
1SAE231111M0604 ESB25-04N-06 14
1SAE231111M0613 ESB25-13N-06 14
1SAE231111M0622 ESB25-22N-06 14
1SAE231111M0631 ESB25-31N-06 14
1SAE231111M0640 ESB25-40N-06 14
1SAE231111R0104 ESB25-04N-01 14
1SAE231111R0113 ESB25-13N-01 14
1SAE231111R0122 ESB25-22N-01 14
1SAE231111R0131 ESB25-31N-01 14
1SAE231111R0140 ESB25-40N-01 14
1SAE231111R0604 ESB25-04N-06 14
1SAE231111R0613 ESB25-13N-06 14
1SAE231111R0622 ESB25-22N-06 14
1SAE231111R0631 ESB25-31N-06 14
1SAE231111R0640 ESB25-40N-06 14
1SAE232111M0131 EN25-31N-01 19
1SAE232111M0140 EN25-40N-01 19
1SAE232111M0630 EN25-30N-06 19
1SAE232111M0631 EN25-31N-06 19
1SAE232111M0640 EN25-40N-06 19
1SAE232111R0131 EN25-31N-01 19
1SAE232111R0140 EN25- 40N- 01 19
1SAE232111R0630 EN25-30N-06 19
1SAE232111R0631 EN25-31N-06 19
1SAE232111R0640 EN25-40N-06 19
1SAE341111M0120 ESB40-20N-01 15
1SAE341111M0122 ESB40-22N-01 15
1SAE341111M0130 ESB40-30N-01 15
1SAE341111M0131 ESB40-31N-01 15
1SAE341111M0140 ESB40-40N-01 15
1SAE341111M0620 ESB40-20N-06 15
1SAE341111M0622 ESB40-22N-06 15
1SAE341111M0630 ESB40-30N-06 15
1SAE341111M0631 ESB40-31N-06 15
1SAE341111M0640 ESB40-40N-06 15
1SAE341111R0120 ESB40-20N-01 15
1SAE341111R0122 ESB40-22N-01 15
1SAE341111R0130 ESB40-30N-01 15
1SAE341111R0131 ESB40-31N-01 15
1SAE341111R0140 ESB40-40N-01 15
1SAE341111R0620 ESB40-20N-06 15
1SAE341111R0622 ESB40-22N-06 15
1SAE341111R0630 ESB40-30N-06 15
Order code Type Page
1SAE341111R0631 ESB40-31N-06 15
1SAE341111R0640 ESB40-40N-06 15
1SAE342111M0131 EN40-31N-01 20
1SAE342111M0140 EN40-40N-01 20
1SAE342111M0620 EN40-20N-06 20
1SAE342111M0630 EN40-30N-06 20
1SAE342111M0631 EN40-31N-06 20
1SAE342111M0640 EN40-40N-06 20
1SAE342111R0131 EN40-31N-01 20
1SAE342111R0140 EN40-40N-01 20
1SAE342111R0620 EN40-20N-06 20
1SAE342111R0630 EN40-30N-06 20
1SAE342111R0631 EN40-31N-06 20
1SAE342111R0640 EN40-40N-06 20
1SAE351111M0120 ESB63-20N-01 16
1SAE351111M0140 ESB63-40N-01 16
1SAE351111M0620 ESB63-20N-06 16
1SAE351111M0630 ESB63-30N-06 16
1SAE351111M0631 ESB63-31N-06 16
1SAE351111M0640 ESB63-40N-06 16
1SAE351111R0120 ESB63-20N-01 16
1SAE351111R0140 ESB63-40N-01 16
1SAE351111R0620 ESB63-20N-06 16
1SAE351111R0630 ESB63-30N-06 16
1SAE351111R0631 ESB63-31N-06 16
1SAE351111R0640 ESB63-40N-06 16
1SAE361111M0120 ESB100-20N-01 17
1SAE361111M0620 ESB100-20N-06 17
1SAE361111R0120 ESB100-20N-01 17
1SAE361111R0620 ESB100-20N-06 17
1SAE661111R0140 ESB100-40N-01 17
1SAE661111R0640 ESB100-40N-06 17
1SAE901901M1011 EH04-11N 21
1SAE901901M1020 EH04-20N 21
1SAE901901R1011 EH04-11N 21
1SAE901901R1020 EH04-20N 21
1SBE111111M0102 ESB16-02N-01 12
1SBE111111M0111 ESB16-11N-01 12
1SBE111111M0120 ESB16-20N-01 12
1SBE111111M0602 ESB16-02N-06 12

1SBE111111R0611 ESB16-11N-06 12
1SBE111111R0620 ESB16-20N-06 12
Order code Type Page
1SBE121111M0102 ESB20-02N-01 13
1SBE121111M0111 ESB20-11N-01 13
1SBE121111M0120 ESB20-20N-01 13
1SBE121111M0602 ESB20-02N-06 13
1SBE121111M0611 ESB20-11N-06 13
1SBE121111M0620 ESB20-20N-06 13
1SBE121111R0102 ESB20-02N-01 13
1SBE121111R0111 ESB20-11N-01 13
1SBE121111R0120 ESB20-20N-01 13
1SBE121111R0602 ESB20-02N-06 13
1SBE121111R0611 ESB20-11N-06 13
1SBE121111R0620 ESB20-20N-06 13
1SBE122111M0120 EN20-20N-01 18
1SBE122111M0620 EN20-20N-06 18
1SBE122111R0120 EN20-20N-01 18
1SBE122111R0620 EN20-20N-06 18
GHE3201902R0001 ESB-DIS 21
GHE3201903R0001 ESB-PLK24 21
GHE3401903R0001 ESB-PLK40/63 21
—
Index
Order code classification
32 C ATA LO G I NS TA L L ATI O N CO NTAC TO R S
Type Order code Page
ESB16-02N-01 1SBE111111M0102 12
1SBE111111R0102 12
ESB16-02N-06 1SBE111111M0602 12
1SBE111111R0602 12
ESB16-11N-01 1SBE111111M0111 12
1SBE111111R0111 12
ESB16-11N-06 1SBE111111M0611 12
1SBE111111R0611 12
ESB16-20N-01 1SBE111111M0120 12
1SBE111111R0120 12
ESB16-20N-06 1SBE111111M0620 12
1SBE111111R0620 12
ESB20-02N-01 1SBE121111M0102 13
1SBE121111R0102 13
ESB20-02N-06 1SBE121111M0602 13
1SBE121111R0602 13
ESB20-11N-01 1SBE121111M0111 13
1SBE121111R0111 13
ESB20-11N-06 1SBE121111M0611 13
1SBE121111R0611 13
ESB20-20N-01 1SBE121111M0120 13
1SBE121111R0120 13
ESB20-20N-06 1SBE121111M0620 13
1SBE121111R0620 13
ESB25-04N-01 1SAE231111M0104 14
1SAE231111R0104 14
ESB25-04N-06 1SAE231111M0604 14
1SAE231111R0604 14
ESB25-13N-01 1SAE231111M0113 14
1SAE231111R0113 14
ESB25-13N-06 1SAE231111M0613 14
1SAE231111R0613 14
ESB25-22N-01 1SAE231111M0122 14
1SAE231111R0122 14
ESB25-22N-06 1SAE231111M0622 14
1SAE231111R0622 14
ESB25-31N-01 1SAE231111M0131 14
1SAE231111R0131 14
ESB25-31N-06 1SAE231111M0631 14
1SAE231111R0631 14
ESB25-40N-01 1SAE231111M0140 14
1SAE231111R0140 14
ESB25-40N-06 1SAE231111M0640 14
1SAE231111R0640 14
ESB40-20N-01 1SAE341111M0120 15
1SAE341111R0120 15
ESB40-20N-06 1SAE341111M0620 15
1SAE341111R0620 15
Type Order code Page
ESB40-22N-01 1SAE341111M0122 15
1SAE341111R0122 15
ESB40-22N-06 1SAE341111M0622 15
1SAE341111R0622 15
ESB40-30N-01 1SAE341111M0130 15
1SAE341111R0130 15
ESB40-30N-06 1SAE341111M0630 15
1SAE341111R0630 15
ESB40-31N-01 1SAE341111M0131 15
1SAE341111R0131 15
ESB40-31N-06 1SAE341111M0631 15
1SAE341111R0631 15
ESB40-40N-01 1SAE341111M0140 15
1SAE341111R0140 15
ESB40-40N-06 1SAE341111M0640 15
1SAE341111R0640 15
ESB63-20N-01 1SAE351111M0120 16
1SAE351111R0120 16
ESB63-20N-06 1SAE351111M0620 16
1SAE351111R0620 16
ESB63-30N-06 1SAE351111M0630 16
1SAE351111R0630 16
ESB63-31N-06 1SAE351111M0631 16
1SAE351111R0631 16
ESB63-40N-01 1SAE351111M0140 16
1SAE351111R0140 16
ESB63-40N-06 1SAE351111M0640 16
1SAE351111R0640 16
ESB100-20N-01 1SAE361111M0120 17
1SAE361111R0120 17
ESB100-20N-06 1SAE361111M0620 17
1SAE361111R0620 17
ESB100-40N-01 1SAE661111R0140 17
ESB100-40N-06 1SAE661111R0640 17
EN20-20N-01 1SBE122111M0120 18
1SBE122111R0120 18
EN20-20N-06 1SBE122111M0620 18
1SBE122111R0620 18
EN25-40N- 01 1SAE232111R0140 19
EN25-30N-06 1SAE232111M0630 19
1SAE232111R0630 19
EN25-31N-01 1SAE232111M0131 19
1SAE232111R0131 19
EN25-31N-06 1SAE232111M0631 19
1SAE232111R0631 19
EN25-40N-01 1SAE232111M0140 19
EN25-40N-06 1SAE232111M0640 19
1SAE232111R0640 19
Type Order code Page
EN40-20N-06 1SAE342111M0620 20
1SAE342111R0620 20
EN40-30N-06 1SAE342111M0630 20
1SAE342111R0630 20
EN40-31N-01 1SAE342111M0131 20
1SAE342111R0131 20
EN40-31N-06 1SAE342111M0631 20
1SAE342111R0631 20
EN40-40N-01 1SAE342111M0140 20
1SAE342111R0140 20
EN40-40N-06 1SAE342111M0640 20
1SAE342111R0640 20
EH04-11N 1SAE901901M1011 21
1SAE901901R1011 21
EH04-20N 1SAE901901M1020 21
1SAE901901R1020 21
ESB-DIS GHE3201902R0001 21
ESB-PLK24 GHE3201903R0001 21
ESB-PLK40/63 GHE3401903R0001 21
—